05/24 FORM NO. RR102C-50 Rev. 13
INTEGRATED AIR & WATERINTEGRATED HOME COMFORT
TRITON® – The Most Intelligent, High-Efficiency
Commercial Gas Water Heater in the Market
Ideal for Replacements and New Construction Applications
Rheem Triton
80, 100 & 119-Gallon Capacities
130,000 - 499,900 BTU/h

20
MIN.
30
MIN.
45
MIN.
60
MIN.
120
MIN.
180
MIN.
MIN TO
RECOVER
CONTENTS
GHE80SU/SS-130(A) 130,000 80 303
100°F GPH 69 81 94 107 132 171 209 362 515
31
56°C LPH 260 308 357 405 501 646 791 1369 1948
GHE80SU/SS-160(A) 160,000 80 303
100°F GPH 72 87 103 118 149 196 242 428 615
28
56°C LPH 271 329 388 447 564 741 917 1622 2326
GHE80SU/SS-200(A) 199,900 80 303
100°F GPH 75 94 114 133 171 229 286 517 747
21
56°C LPH 285 357 430 503 648 866 1084 1956 2827
GHE80SU/SS-300(A) 300,000 80 303
100°F GPH 84 113 141 170 227 312 398 740 1081
14
56°C LPH 320 428 535 643 859 1182 1506 2800 4094
GHE100SU/SS-130(A) 130,000 100 379
100°F GPH 83 95 108 121 146 185 223 376 529
39
56°C LPH 313 361 410 458 554 699 844 1422 2001
GHE100SU/SS-160(A) 160,000 100 379
100°F GPH 86 101 117 133 164 211 258 446 634
33
56°C LPH 324 384 443 502 621 799 977 1689 2401
GHE100SU/SS-200(A) 199,900 100 379
100°F GPH 89 109 128 148 186 245 303 535 768
26
56°C LPH 338 412 485 559 705 926 1146 2027 2908
GHE100SU/SS-250(A) 250,000 100 379
100°F GPH 94 118 143 167 215 288 361 652 943
21
56°C LPH 357 449 540 632 816 1091 1366 2467 3569
GHE100SU/SS-300(A) 300,000 100 379
100°F GPH 99 128 157 186 245 332 419 768 1117
18
56°C LPH 375 485 595 705 926 1256 1586 2908 4229
GHE100SU/SS-400(A) 399,900 100 379
100°F GPH 108 146 184 222 298 412 526 982 1437
13
56°C LPH 409 553 696 840 1128 1559 1990 3715 5441
GHE119SU/SS-500(A) 499,900 119 450
100°F GPH 131 179 227 275 371 515 659 1235 1810
12
56°C LPH 497 678 860 1042 1405 1950 2494 4673 6852
BASE MODELS: SU = SMART UNIVERSAL